Funds in Response to the Flint Water Crisis

Flint Child Health & Development Fund

To support the delivery of critical public health, medical, and community-based services and interventions that address and mitigate the short and long-term impacts experienced by Flint Michigan children exposed to lead as the result of the 2014-2016 Flint Water Crisis.

Flint WaterWorks Fund

To ensure delivery of clean and safe water, healthy lead mitigating food, support the installation of safe water infrastructure, or other safe water and health interventions for households in Flint experiencing barriers to access; to provide jobs to Flint's opportunity youth to carry out this household delivery program or to implement other solutions related to the Flint Water Crisis as may be determined by Mayor Weaver's Flint WaterWorks Action Team; to provide opportunity youth with experience and resources that can be transformative in building youth leadership and career pathways; and after to ensure implementation of the Flint WaterWorks Program.

Safe Water Safe Homes Fund

To be used for Emergency Relief for homes with damaged lead plumbing and service lines as a result of the 2014-2016 Flint Water Crisis. This program will align with the homeowner selection process in Phase One of the City of Flint's Fast Start Lead Line Replacement Program.

Moving Flint Forward Fund

Contributions to the Moving Flint Forward Fund will be used to benefit the Genesee Chamber Foundation to support small businesses, minority-owned businesses, North Flint redevelopment and general economic development activities, as well as activities that encourage tourism in Flint & Genesee County.

The Links, Inc. Flint Area(MI) Chapter Flint Kids Matter Fund

To provide support for charitable purposes related to the support of critical public health, medical, and community-based services and intervention that address and mitigate the short and long term impacts experienced by Flint Michigan children exposed to lead as the result of the 2014-2016 Flint water crisis. Members of the Links, Inc. Flint Area (MI) Chapter are donor advisors to the Fund.

Carr Cares Fund for Flint

Established by Dallas Cowboy Brandon Carr, a Genesee County native, this Fund supports efforts to mitigate lead exposure to Flint children and families.

Donate Online

Donate Online

Donate Online

Donate Online

Donate Online

Donate Online